
ORDER FORM FOR 
ALABAMA ADMINISTRATIVE MONTHLY 
AND ALABAMA ADMINISTRATIVE CODE 

ALABAMA ADMINISTRATIVE MONTHLY 

Subscription­$60.00 Annually – (October through September) 

ALABAMA ADMINISTRATIVE CODE, $600.00 PER SET. 

UPDATES FOR CODE, $120.00 PER YEAR. 
(The Code is supplemented quarterly and will be mailed 
automatically to subscribers.) 

Name and Address: 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

__________________________________________________ 

Telephone Number  (    )_____________________________ 

Please Return (With Check) To: 

Legislative Reference Service 
Administrative Procedure Division 

435 Alabama State House 
Montgomery, AL  36130 

Telephone (334) 242­7570


